

Vivaris Capital Adds Joby Weeks to the Executive Team

Mr. Weeks brings more than 20 years of experience in operations and sales working with multi-billion dollar companies in the wellness, fintech and energy.

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO, February 7, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Vivaris Capital Adds Joby

"

I'm honored to join such a strong team of investors, entrepreneurs and successful businessmen...a multi-billion fund that introduces innovative and impactful disruptive technologies to the world!"

Joby Weeks

Weeks to the Executive Team
San Juan, Puerto Rico – February 7, 2017

Vivaris Capital, LLC ("Vivaris Capital," "Vivaris," the "Company," or the "Fund") announced today that Joby Weeks has joined the Company as a Partner. Vivaris Capital is an investment company that allows investors to participate in alternative asset opportunities in private equity, real estate, and technology. Mr. Weeks brings more than 20 years of experience in operations and sales working with multi-billion dollar companies in the wellness, financial technology, and energy spaces to the Fund.

Mr. Weeks has spent the last decade creating an alternative currencies for barter networks using Bitcoind the Blockchain. Mr. Weeks has been a Bitcoin pioneer since 2010 when they were trading for \$1. Bitcoin has since skyrocketed and is now being accepted for goods and services all over the world. Mr. Weeks believes Bitcoins are one of the best ways to do business with security and convenience and without the cost and restrictions from banks. Over the past 15 years, Mr. Weeks has also traveled the world working to eliminate global malnutrition. He has helped create a for-profit "donations through consumption" business model that has entered into the marketplace with more than \$4 billion worth of real food technology.

J. Christopher Mizer, Founder and Managing Partner of Vivaris Capital stated, "We are excited to add another knowledgeable and enthusiastic entrepreneur to the team." Mr. Weeks added, "I'm honored to join such a strong team of investors, entrepreneurs and successful businessmen. I'm excited to help Vivaris grow into a multi-billion dollar fund that will introduce some of the most innovative and impactful disruptive technologies to the world!"

About Vivaris Capital

Vivaris Capital, LLC is headquartered in San Juan, Puerto Rico. Vivaris is an alternative asset investment company that allows investors to participate in private equity with more control of risk than traditional models. Vivaris specializes in investments in well-established domestic and international middle-market companies, as well as late-stage technology firms and real estate investments. Investments in private companies are traditionally made at an inflection point where additional capital, strategic expertise, and revitalized management incentives are capable of spurring significant economic expansion. These investments are operationally tested and revenue-proven. Vivaris' real estate investments are targeted at structures that are under-utilized or non-optimized residential and

commercial real estate developments where proper renovations and marketing can drive value appreciation.

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release contains "forward-looking statements" within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. Although forward-looking statements in this release reflect the good faith judgment of management, forward-looking statements are inherently subject to known and unknown risks and uncertainties that may cause actual results to be materially different from those discussed in these forward-looking statements, including but not limited to our ability to maintain our website and associated computer systems, our ability to generate sufficient market acceptance for our products and services, our ability to generate sufficient operating cash flow, and general economic conditions. Readers are urged to carefully review and consider the various disclosures made by us in our reports filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission from time to time which attempt to advise interested parties of the risks and factors that may affect our business, financial condition, results of operation, and cash flows. If one or more of these risks or uncertainties materialize, or if the underlying assumptions prove incorrect, our actual results may vary materially from those expected or projected. Readers are urged not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements, which speak only as of the date of this release. We assume no obligation to update any forward-looking statements in order to reflect any event or circumstance that may arise after the date of this release.

Contact
Vivaris Capital, LLC
Steve Scholl
Partner
53 Calle Palmeras
Suite 601
San Juan, PR 00901
(619) 847-0816
sscholl@vivariscapital.com
www.vivariscapital.com

Steve Scholl Vivaris Capital, LLC. 619-847-0816 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.